
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUBBA BEACH 1 Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R11, M 3M 3P 7M M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/0123

 2 BOSSY BRITCHES 1 Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 16/11/2020, R9, M 3M 6P 5P M3/2M. Harrison 486111 5/0113

 3 ALL NEGOA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 6P M3/2L. Worthy 486011 7/1159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Mcgrath 521157 5/4195

 2 FERGIE PEPPER Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2F. Jeffcoat 528277 3/2219

 3 MISCHIEF PAL Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3D. Kerr 536224 2/1189

 4 MIN JAM SAYA Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 528338 1/0129

 5 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3207

 6 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3D. Wort 527321 2/1201

 7 SET TO REIGN Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4Y 5/4D. Wort 521344 1/0147

 8 BANJO'S LEGACY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 7Y 5/2R. Gold 495462 4/2137

 9 GET THERE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/062

 10 DURAMA DANCER Dropping in grade BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Wort 508252 9/6219

 11 SET TO RULE Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3D. Wort 521346 2/1189

 12 BEAU RIDER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520540 4/3180

 13 SATIRICAL Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 508499 8/3177

 14 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2D. Sultana 520512 3/2165

 15 BOTTLE SHOPS Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3C. Sciberras 499903 2/1165

 16 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4156

 17 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/1145

 18 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0141

 19 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Wort 497765 3/0136

 20 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0131

 21 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6126

 22 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R11, M 3M 3P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2123

 23 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/4123

 24 MY BOY BOOMER Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4L. Worthy 498464 1/0123

 25 DIAMOND ENLIM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/2108

 26 MAGIC BLAST Weighted points score BAT, 29/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 490544 1/0105

 27 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/496

 28 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/096

 29 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/296

 30 PUBLIC SPEAKING Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4J. Osborne 488774 5/094

 31 REBEL MAN Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 4P (FEL)P 8P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 33 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/3S. Lang 499393 2/180

 34 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/278

 35 KATIE'S CUDDLES Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Worthy 498457 2/078

 36 MASERATI MICK Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 8P (FEL)P 5/4L. Worthy 489271 4/075

 37 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3M. Baldwin 521928 2/172

 38 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 520288 2/163

 39 MOSSMAN Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/361

 40 LA TIANA Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 6P 5/4J. Glover 468518 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGIE PEPPER Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2F. Jeffcoat 528277 3/2219

 2 MISCHIEF PAL Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3D. Kerr 536224 2/1189

 3 MIN JAM SAYA Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 528338 1/0129

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3207

 5 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3D. Wort 527321 2/1201

 6 SET TO REIGN Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4Y 5/4D. Wort 521344 1/0147

 7 BANJO'S LEGACY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 7Y 5/2R. Gold 495462 4/2137

 8 GET THERE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/062

 9 DURAMA DANCER Dropping in grade BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Wort 508252 9/6219

 10 SET TO RULE Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3D. Wort 521346 2/1189

 11 BEAU RIDER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520540 4/3180

 12 SATIRICAL Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 508499 8/3177

 13 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2D. Sultana 520512 3/2165

 14 BOTTLE SHOPS Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3C. Sciberras 499903 2/1165

 15 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4156

 16 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/1145

 17 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0141

 18 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Wort 497765 3/0136

 19 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0131

 20 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6126

 21 MY BOY BOOMER Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4L. Worthy 498464 1/0123

 22 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/4123

 23 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R11, M 3M 3P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2123

 24 DIAMOND ENLIM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/2108

 25 MAGIC BLAST Weighted points score BAT, 29/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 490544 1/0105

 26 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/096

 27 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/496

 28 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/296

 29 PUBLIC SPEAKING Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4J. Osborne 488774 5/094

 30 REBEL MAN Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/093

 31 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 4P (FEL)P 8P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/3S. Lang 499393 2/180

 33 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/278

 34 KATIE'S CUDDLES Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Worthy 498457 2/078

 35 MASERATI MICK Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 8P (FEL)P 5/4L. Worthy 489271 4/075

 36 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3M. Baldwin 521928 2/172

 37 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 520288 2/163

 38 MOSSMAN Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/361

 39 LA TIANA Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 6P 5/4J. Glover 468518 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING SNOW Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 3Y 2/1/2S. Board 491974 15/10210

 2 JACOBITE MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/3D. Kerr 507663 7/6297

 3 WINLOCK EVIE Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/3A. Ginn 491924 12/10189

 4 BROOKLYN FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 495474 7/4330

 5 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Ashman 508698 5/4255

 6 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5202

 7 SHAKALAKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/3J. Jackson 499454 9/6183

 8 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8171

 9 LAKESIDE Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 7P 7Y 5Y 4/1/1R. Gold 451583 16/12129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/0114

 2 JODY PEPPER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 8P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/066

 3 LUMEAH MILLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P

DUB, 23/10/2020, R1, P

DUB, 17/10/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 526373 0/0124

 4 ELWOOD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 31/10/2020, R1, Y

BAT, 28/09/2020, R2, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1S. Hopkins 522076 0/094

 5 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P

BAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 6P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/088

 6 TRIPLE PONGA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/096

 7 FUSION CRACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/11/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1W. Mcdonald 525694 0/076

 8 RITZA JANELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 2P M/1D. Wort 529690 0/068

 9 MAJOR FERNANDO First start M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/00

 10 MILLIE MAY First start M/1P. Steedman 532628 0/00

 11 POLLY WILSON First start M/1P. Steedman 532624 0/00

 12 DUST MAN First start M/1S. Kirby 531946 0/00

 13 GEM DEALER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 5P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/050

 14 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 7P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/061

 15 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING CRASH Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0151

 2 ALL NEGOA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1L. Worthy 486011 7/5159

 3 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 2/0159

 4 SHAKALAKA 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3J. Jackson 499454 9/1183

 5 BOSSY BRITCHES 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 3M 6P 5P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/3113

 6 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4E. Scott 528257 5/0222

 7 FABIO COUNTY Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 2Y 5/2S. Hopkins 498182 4/2164

 8 WHISTLE DIXIE Weighted points score WBL, 12/10/2020, R5 2P 1P 4P 5/4J. Mcgrath 526909 1/0158

 9 EASTON Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 527865 2/0156

 10 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0154

 11 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2153

 12 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0144

 13 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0141

 14 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0141

 15 BLAYNEY BRUISER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2L. Worthy 498463 4/2140

 16 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/0130

 17 TORANA ONE Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3125

 18 AUTUMN BAY Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 530618 1/0110

 19 DIAMOND ENLIM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 494314 3/0108

 20 FUSION ART Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525693 1/0104

 21 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4S. Ashman 527372 1/095
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HONDO Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1S. Board 532178 0/0134

 2 SPRING KAYCE Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1S. Board 532179 0/0117

 3 MISS ZAHNN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y

LIT, 31/10/2020, R2, Y

3Y 5Y 3Y M/1R. Gold 523456 0/084

 4 JODY PEPPER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 8P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/066

 5 MAEVE WILEY First start M/1S. Kirby 498898 0/00

 6 SPRING SCAR Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1S. Board 532171 0/058

 7 MISSING LINK Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/080

 8 WINLOCK AMANDA Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/067

 9 THIN LITTLE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 7P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/061

 10 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/046

 11 RUN AROUND DAISY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6Y M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/044

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 26 November 2020 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMMER FOOT 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 5Y 4/1/3E. Hughes 523711 5/4208

 2 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4162

 3 GO GO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 6Y 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 507784 6/5155

 4 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3F. Jeffcoat 528280 2/1177

 5 OKAY CURTLY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0111

 6 BONNIE BLONDE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/184

 7 RUN GOLDIE RUN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3E. Hughes 523712 2/1192

 8 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 1C 1P 5/4D. Barnes 524971 2/0158

 9 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2153

 10 MISS URBAN Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1L. Maney 520539 4/3150

 11 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2141

 12 BLAYNEY BRUISER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2L. Worthy 498463 4/2140

 13 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0114

 14 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 15 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3F. Jeffcoat 528280 2/1177

 2 OKAY CURTLY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0111

 3 BONNIE BLONDE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/184

 4 RUN GOLDIE RUN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3E. Hughes 523712 2/1192

 5 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 1C 1P 5/4D. Barnes 524971 2/0158

 6 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2153

 7 MISS URBAN Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1L. Maney 520539 4/3150

 8 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2141

 9 BLAYNEY BRUISER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2L. Worthy 498463 4/2140

 10 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0114

 11 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 12 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMMER FOOT 2 Last start winner BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 5Y 4/1/3E. Hughes 523711 5/4208

 2 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2M. Duncan 499372 3/2231

 2 RUN GOLDIE RUN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523712 2/0192

 3 GO GO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4J. Buttsworth 507784 6/0155

 4 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2C 5/4P. Moran 508642 6/0142

 5 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111
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